
APRD:

ISO 9001 certificate

TITLE:

DRAWING NO:

PART NO:

BNC FEMALE TO FEMALE BULKHEAD

20032-004

BBJJA50

MATERIAL

BRASS

0.5-6 = ±0.2

>6-30 = ±0.4

UNLESS OTHERWISE

SPECIFIED TOLERANCES

>315-1000 = ±1.6

>120-315 = ±1

ANGLES = ±5°

>30-120 = ±0.6

UNIT: mm

CHKD:

DR:

.SHEET:

11/18/09"DATE:

SCALE: DESCRIPTION

BODY

3/1 NO.

1

FINISH

NICKEL

ISS

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION\DATE

∅13
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.1

67
4

2.4

16 HEX

2

11(B)

32.5(A)

MOUNTING HOLE

∅12.7

∅15.9

2 INSULATOR

3 CONTACT PIN

4 LOCK WASHER

5

WASHER6

NUT

DELRIN WHITE

BRASS GOLD

BRASS NICKEL

STEEL NICKEL

BRASS NICKEL

11.7 A/F

1/2-28UNEF

321

10(C)
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∅
1
5

.5
(D

)

29

5

7

RUBBERGASKET RED

RoHS COMPLIANT

CONNECTORS CABLES

SPECIALISTS LTD.

sales@
ccsukltd.co.uk
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